
WOMENS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS

Table: 7

2 - 3 Res. Total

B 326 VARGAS   Nicol Y 302 DIAZ   Arantza

C 327 GALLARDO   Arantza Z 304 VELASQUEZ   Miranda

A 325 PEREZ   Sofia - X 301 CABELLO   Arantza 11 - 7 7 - 11 6 - 11 11 - 9 11 - 3 3 - 2 1 - 1

C 327 GALLARDO   Arantza - Z 304 VELASQUEZ   Miranda 7 - 11 11 - 8 2 - 11 7 - 11 - 1 - 3 1 - 2

A 325 PEREZ   Sofia - Y 302 DIAZ   Arantza 11 - 7 10 - 12 11 - 5 12 - 10 - 3 - 1 2 - 2

B 326 VARGAS   Nicol - 10 - 12 8 - 11 4 - 11 - - 0 - 3 2 - 3

Table: 8

3 - 0 Res. Total

B 314 PERDOMO   Sara Y 323 MARTINEZ   Eliana

C 315 PADRON   Arantza Z 322 ARGUELLO   Vaioleth

A 312 CALDERON    Scarlett - X 321 ARAY   Mia 11 - 3 11 - 3 11 - 1 - - 3 - 0 2 - 0

C 315 PADRON   Arantza - Z 322 ARGUELLO   Vaioleth 11 - 3 11 - 3 11 - 3 - - 3 - 0 3 - 0

A 312 CALDERON    Scarlett - Y 323 MARTINEZ   Eliana - - - - - 0 - 0 3 - 0

B 314 PERDOMO   Sara - X 321 ARAY   Mia - - - - - 0 - 0 3 - 0

Table: 5

3 - 0 Res. Total

B 316 COITA   Albanis Y 331 MARIN   Carla

C 317 MOLINA   Amaranta Z 330 MORENO   Francheska

A 319 SANTAELLA   Valeria - X 329 ESPINOZA   Marielbis 11 - 5 11 - 1 11 - 8 - - 3 - 0 2 - 0

C 317 MOLINA   Amaranta - Z 330 MORENO   Francheska 11 - 4 11 - 5 11 - 8 - - 3 - 0 3 - 0

A 319 SANTAELLA   Valeria - Y 331 MARIN   Carla - - - - - 0 - 0 3 - 0

B 316 COITA   Albanis - X 329 ESPINOZA   Marielbis - - - - - 0 - 0 3 - 0

Table: 6

3 - 0 Res. Total

B 305 ACACIO   Salome Y 309 BRAVO   Nathalia

C 306 BAEZ   Fabiana Z 310 CARDONET   Mia

A 308 PAEZ   Rosmery - X 311 LAMA   Arantza 11 - 8 11 - 6 11 - 4 - - 3 - 0 2 - 0

C 306 BAEZ   Fabiana - Z 310 CARDONET   Mia 11 - 3 11 - 5 11 - 8 - - 3 - 0 3 - 0

A 308 PAEZ   Rosmery - Y 309 BRAVO   Nathalia - - - - - 0 - 0 3 - 0

B 305 ACACIO   Salome - X 311 LAMA   Arantza - - - - - 0 - 0 3 - 0

Event: Women´s Team Stage: Grupo 1 - Round 2 Day: 13-Dec Time: 15:00

LARA ANZOATEGUI 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

- 16 - 14 4 - 11 11 - 9 6 - 11 5 - 11 2 - 3 0 - 1

Event: Women´s Team Stage: Grupo 1 - Round 2 Day: 13-Dec Time: 15:00

BOLIVAR GUARICO 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

- 11 - 2 11 - 3 11 - 2 - - 3 - 0 1 - 0

Event: Women´s Team Stage: Grupo 2  - Round 2 Day: 13-Dec Time: 15:00

CARACAS TRUJILLO 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

- 11 - 2 11 - 5 8 - 11 12 - 10 - 3 - 1 1 - 0

Event: Women´s Team 25-OCT - 15:00h - Table 1Grupo 2 - Round 2 Day: 13-Dec Time: 15:00

ARAGUA BARINAS 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

- 11 - 1 12 - 10 11 - 7 - - 3 - 0 1 - 0
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